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Traineeship programme 
Week one / 30 April – 6 May 
Time  Sunday 30 April Monday 1 May Tuesday 2 May Wednesday 3 May Thursday 4 May Friday 5 May Saturday 6 May 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Transfer Basel 
Airport to 
Sursee 
 
First helpful 
information  
 
 
 
6 pm 
Barbeque with 
Karin and 
Markus 
 

 
9 am  
Welcome at BBZG 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Free time at your 
disposal 
 

 

Lunch in school 
cafeteria 
 

     

 
Start traineeship 
     (1.30 pm) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
7 pm 

 Dinner in Lucerne 
or Sursee / with 
students from 

BBZG 
 

 
 

 

 
 
Meeting with 
students from 
bilingual class in 
Sursee (BBZG) 

 
Afternoon 
Sightseeing tour 
in Lucerne with 
free time for 
shopping 
 

 

Week two / 7 May - 14 May  
Time  Sunday 7 May Monday 8 May Tuesday 9 May Wednesday 10 May Thursday 11 May Friday 12 May Saturday 13 and Sunday 14 

May 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Free time at your 
disposal 
 
 
(Facultative an 
easy hiking tour 
or bike tour. It’s 
your choice!) 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 
Saturday  
Free time at your disposal 
 
 
Sunday 
Transfer Sursee to Basel 
Airport 
 
 

     
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   
 
 
3 pm 
Evaluation with 
farewell drink in 
Sursee (BBZG) 

 

traineeship


